MCP10K0 Series
The MCP10K0 series are highly stable switch-mode power supplies with low ripple and a
floating output. Due to the high switching frequency the power supply has a low residual
ripple in the generated output voltage with high stability, good regulation dynamics, and at
the same time only a low amount of stored energy.
• Output voltages 0-125VDC to 0-2kVDC floating
• 3 phase AC input
• Continuous operation at full rated power

See mechanical details table
Dimensions
• Provides maximum device control & flexibility.
• Safe operation ensures maximum protection to the power supply
• High voltage release included for safe operation at high voltage output
•  User friendly controls
• Lighter than the leading brand products & easier to maintain
• Low cost of ownership
Benefits
AC-HVDC POWER SUPPLIES
Models & Ratings
MCP10K0 Series
2
Options
Model Number Polarity Output Voltage Output Current Input Voltage Frequency
MCP10K0-125 Floating 0 to 125V 0 to 80A 400VAC ±10% 3 phase 47 to 63Hz
MCP10K0-200 Floating 0 to 200V 0 to 50A 400VAC ±10% 3 phase 47 to 63Hz
MCP10K0-350 Floating 0 to 350V 0 to 28A 400VAC ±10% 3 phase 47 to 63Hz
MCP10K0-650 Floating 0 to 650V 0 to 15A 400VAC ±10% 3 phase 47 to 63Hz
MCP10K0-1250 Floating 0 to 1.25kV 0 to 8A 400VAC ±10% 3 phase 47 to 63Hz
MCP10K0-2000 Floating 0 to 2kV 0 to 5A 400VAC ±10% 3 phase 47 to 63Hz
• Coarse/fine-potentiometers (99% / 1%) for more accurate adjustment of voltage and / or current
• Analog programming/interface
• Analog programming/interface, floating